25/11/2024, 23:00

Printable page

NYC Finance - Printable Page

DHANUKDHARI BOWHAN
DHANUKDHARI, VIVETTE

Tax Year

Lot Grouping
Property Address
Tax Class

Building Class
Condo Development
Condo Suffix

2024/25

90 -06 197 STREET, 11423
1
A1-TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or
CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class

Tax Class

Unused SCRIE Credit
Unused DRIE Credit
Refund Available
Overpayment amount

A1-TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID
1

2025 4 TAX
2025 3 TAX
2025 2 TAX
2025 1 TAX
2024 4 TAX
2024 3 TAX
2024 2 TAX
2024 1 TAX
2023 4 TAX
2023 3 TAX
2023 2 TAX
2023 1 TAX
2022 4 TAX
2022 3 TAX
2022 2 TAX
2022 1 TAX
2021 4 TAX
2021 3 TAX
2021 2 TAX
2021 1 TAX
2020 4 TAX
2020 3 TAX
2020 2 TAX
2020 1 TAX

04/01/2025
01/01/2025
10/01/2024
07/01/2024
04/01/2024
01/01/2024
10/01/2023
07/01/2023
04/01/2023
01/01/2023
10/01/2022
07/01/2022
04/01/2022
01/01/2022
10/01/2021
07/01/2021
04/01/2021
01/01/2021
10/01/2020
07/01/2020
04/01/2020
01/01/2020
10/01/2019
07/01/2019

1,595.05 1,59
1,595.05 1,59
1,695.05  -1,595.05
1,695.05  -1,595.05
1,488.83  -1,488.83
1,488.83  -1,488.83
1,522.41 -1,522.41
1,522.41 -1,522.41
1,460.08  -1,460.08
1,460.08  -1,460.08
1,408.76  -1,408.76
1,408.76  -1,408.76
1,330.53  -1,330.53
1,330.53  -1,330.53
1,486.75  -1,486.75
1,486.75  -1,486.75
1,454.96  -1,454.96
1,454.96  -1,454.96
1,472.78  -1,472.78
1,472.78  -1,472.78
1,402.03  -1,402.03
1,402.03  -1,402.03
1,369.57  -1,369.57
1,369.57  -1,369.57

5.05
5.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Click here for the Account History Details

https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=4104650020&gsp=PROFILEALL2&taxyear=2025&jur=65&ownseq=0&card=1&...
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https://www.govone.com/nycefile/Account/Logon
https://a836-citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/PropertyTax#!/by-bbl-form
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_det&UseSearch=no&pin=4104650020&p.jur=065&taxyr=2025
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This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or

CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class A1-TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID
Tax Class 1

Unused SCRIE Credit

Unused DRIE Credit

Refund Available

Overpayment amount

Total Due
2025 4 TAX 04/01/2025 04/01/2025
STR ORG
TAX ORG
Balance
2025 3 TAX 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
TAX ORG
STR ORG
Balance
2025 2 TAX 10/01/2024 10/01/2024
TAX ORG
STR ORG
CHG PAY 157049516
Balance
2025 1 TAX 07/01/2024 07/01/2024
STR ORG
TAX ORG
CHG PAY 155525811
Balance
Balance for year 2025
2024 4 TAX 04/01/2024  04/01/2024
TAX ORG
STR ORG
TAX ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE
STR ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE
CHG PAY 153984926
Balance
2024 3 TAX 01/01/2024  01/01/2024
STR ORG
TAX ORG
TAX ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE
STR ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE
CHG PAY 152907026
Balance
2024 2 TAX 10/01/2023 10/01/2023
TAX ORG
STR ORG
CHG PAY 151627188
Balance

06/01/2024
06/01/2024

06/01/2024
06/01/2024

06/01/2024
06/01/2024
10/01/2024

06/01/2024
06/01/2024
07/01/2024

06/03/2023
06/03/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
04/01/2024

06/03/2023
06/03/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024

06/03/2023
06/03/2023
10/01/2023

3,190.10

-67.29
1,662.34
1,595.05

1,662.34
-67.29
1,595.05

1,662.34
-67.29
-1,595.05
0.00

-67.29
1,662.34
-1,595.05
0.00

3,190.10

1,593.50
-71.09
-35.16

1.58
-1,488.83
0.00

-71.09
1,593.50
-35.16
1.58
-1,488.83
0.00

1,593.50
-71.09
-1,522.41
0.00
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ORG
ORG
PAY

ORG
ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ORG
PAY

ORG
ORG
PAY

ORG
ORG
ADJ
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ORG
ADJ
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

Balance

Balance for year

MID YR RATE CHG

Balance

MID YR RATE CHG

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance for year

MID YR RATE CHG
MID YR RATE CHG

Balance

MID YR RATE CHG
MID YR RATE CHG

Balance

Balance

150677022

2024

149122391

147985051

146840714

145472562

2023

144279805

143171754

142385925
142385925
142385925

06/03/2023
06/03/2023
07/01/2023

06/04/2022
06/04/2022
01/01/2023
04/01/2023

06/04/2022
06/04/2022
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

06/04/2022
06/04/2022
10/01/2022

06/04/2022
06/04/2022
07/01/2022

06/05/2021
06/05/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
04/01/2022

06/05/2021
06/05/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022

06/05/2021
06/05/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021

-71.09
1,593.50
-1,522.41
0.00

0.00

-71.75
1,480.51
51.32
-1,460.08
0.00

-71.75
1,480.51
51.32
-1,460.08
0.00

1,480.51
-71.75
-1,408.76
0.00

1,480.51
-71.75
-1,408.76
0.00

0.00

-74.00
1,560.75
-160.48
4.26
-1,330.53
0.00

1,560.75
-74.00
4.26
-160.48
-1,330.53
0.00

-74.00
1,560.75
-1,486.75
-1,486.75
1,486.75
0.00
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2022 1 TAX 07/01/2021  07/01/2021
STR ORG 06/05/2021 -74.00
TAX ORG 06/05/2021 1,560.75
CHG PAY 141065052 07/01/2021 -1,486.75
CHG PAY 141065052 07/01/2021 1,486.75
CHG PAY 141065052 07/01/2021 -1,486.75
Balance 0.00
Balance for year 2022 0.00
2021 4 TAX 04/01/2021  04/01/2021
STR ORG 06/06/2020 -74.00
TAX ORG 06/06/2020 1,546.78
TAX ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE 01/01/2021 -17.82
CHG PAY 139870149 04/01/2021 -1,454.96
Balance 0.00
2021 3 TAX 01/01/2021  01/01/2021
STR ORG 06/06/2020 -74.00
TAX ORG 06/06/2020 1,546.78
TAX ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE 01/01/2021 -17.82
CHG PAY 139199046 01/01/2021 -1,454.96
Balance 0.00
2021 2 TAX 10/01/2020  10/01/2020
TAX ORG 06/06/2020 1,546.78
STR ORG 06/06/2020 -74.00
CHG PAY 138169569 10/01/2020 -1,472.78
CHG PAY 138169569 10/01/2020 -1,472.78
CHG PAY 138169569 10/01/2020 1,472.78
Balance 0.00
2021 1 TAX 07/01/2020 07/01/2020
TAX ORG 06/06/2020 1,546.78
STR ORG 06/06/2020 -74.00
CHG PAY 137455575 07/01/2020 -1,472.78
CHG PAY 137455575 07/01/2020 1,472.78
CHG PAY 137455575 07/01/2020 -1,472.78
Balance 0.00
Balance for year 2021 0.00
2020 4 TAX 04/01/2020 04/01/2020
TAX ORG 06/01/2019 1,442.79
STR ORG 06/01/2019 -73.22
TAX ADJ MID YEAR TAX CHG 01/01/2020 34.20
STR ADJ MID YEAR TAX CHG 01/01/2020 -1.74
CHG PAY 135631175 04/01/2020 -1,402.03
Balance 0.00
2020 3 TAX 01/01/2020 01/01/2020
TAX ORG 06/01/2019 1,442.79
STR ORG 06/01/2019 -73.22
TAX ADJ MID YEAR TAX CHG 01/01/2020 34.20
STR ADJ MID YEAR TAX CHG 01/01/2020 -1.74
CHG PAY 134705247 01/01/2020 -1,402.03
Balance 0.00
2020 2 TAX 10/01/2019  10/01/2019
STR ORG 06/01/2019 -73.22
TAX ORG 06/01/2019 1,442.79
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